
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING

FAKULTEIT INGENIEURSWESE

Registration Dates

NOTICE: Online registrations for all first years have been extended 

to the 26th of March 2021.
o 08/03/2021 - 26/03/2021: Online registrations

o 13/03/2021: Official date for welcoming of first-year students (online)

o 17/03/2021: Classes/teaching for first-year students start (keep informed

with the latest official COVID-19 communiques)

o 15/03/2021 - 26/03/2021: Amendment period (via Adds & Drops DIY app)

for module / qualification changes for first years. Please consult the DIY

Adds & Drops how-to guide for students

o See student request forms and electronic procedure

For Queries regarding Registration

o Chemical Engineering, Chemical and Minerals Processing Engineering

• Mr Corneels Schabort (Corneels.Schabort@nwu.ac.za)

(018 299 1760)

o Electrical, Electronic and Computer Engineering

• Dr Henri Marais (Henri.Marais@nwu.ac.za) (018 299 1973)

• Prof Andre Grobler (Andre.Grobler@nwu.ac.za) (018 299 1976)

o Electromechanical Engineering

• Dr Gerhard Botha (Gerhard.Botha@nwu.ac.za) (018 299 1237)

• Mr Andre van der Walt (Andre.VanDerWalt@nwu.ac.za)

o Mechatronic Engineering

• Dr Henri Marais (Henri.Marais@nwu.ac.za) (018 299 1973)

o Industrial Engineering

• Dr Teresa Hattingh (Teresa.Hattingh@nwu.ac.za) (018 285 2726)

o Mechanical Engineering

• Dr Willem van Niekerk (Willem.VanNiekerk@nwu.ac.za)

(018 299 4027)

General Inquiries 

Application Inquiries 

o Faculty Administrator - Tanya Fouche – Tanya.Fouche@nwu.ac.za

o Elza Hattingh – Elza.Hattingh@nwu.ac.za (018 299 4026)

https://vssweb.nwu.ac.za/str-webclient/UnsecuredLearnerEnquiriesWin.do#/top
https://vssweb.nwu.ac.za/str-webclient/UnsecuredLearnerEnquiriesWin.do#/top
http://www.nwu.ac.za/coronavirus-nwu-communiques
http://diyservices.nwu.ac.za/adds-and-drops-service
http://studies.nwu.ac.za/sites/studies.nwu.ac.za/files/files/undergrad/2020.How-To-Guide-ENG-Adds_Dropsv2.pdf
http://services.nwu.ac.za/student-academic-lifecycle-administration/student-request-forms
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